Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Lifting Bow Shackle Safety Pin Page 1 of 3
Disclaimer: While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees, disclaim
any and all liability to any person in respect of anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted to be done in reliance upon the whole or any part of this document.
22
02

(Tonne) D
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
E
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
ULSHGSGBS-05 BSS5 0.33 6 10 22 14 15 5
ULSHGSGBS-06 BSS6 0.50 8 12 29 17 20 6
ULSHGSGBS-08 BSS8 0.75 10 13 31 21 21 8
ULSHGSGBS-10 BSS10 1.00 11 17 37 25 26 10
ULSHGSGBS-11 BSS11 1.50 13 18 43 27 29 11
ULSHGSGBS-13 BSS13 2.00 16 21 48 33 33 13
ULSHGSGBS-16 BSS16 3.20 19 27 61 40 43 16
ULSHGSGBS-19 BSS19 4.70 22 32 72 48 51 19
ULSHGSGBS-22 BSS22 6.50 25 37 84 54 58 22
ULSHGSGBS-25 BSS25 8.50 29 43 95 60 68 25
ULSHGSGBS-29 BSS29 9.50 32 46 108 67 74 29
ULSHGSGBS-32 BSS32 12.00 35 52 119 76 83 32
ULSHGSGBS-35 BSS35 13.50 38 57 133 84 92 35
ULSHGSGBS-38 BSS38 17.00 41 60 146 92 98 38
ULSHGSGBS-44 BSS44 25.00 51 73 178 110 127 44
ULSHGSGBS-51 BSS51 35.00 57 83 197 127 146 51
ULSHGSGBS-57 BSS57 42.50 63 95 222 143 160 57
ULSHGSGBS-63 BSS63 55.00 70 105 267 152 184 63
Safety pin bow shackles used for lifting, tensioning
and staying systems. Manufactured and marked in
accordance with AS 2741.
TEMPLATE